Topics to include:

e Efficiently Growing Unit Count

e Designing for Digital Menu Orders
e Myths About Going Electric

e Optimizing Your Kitchen Exhaust System

¢ Industry Forecast 2024
e Trends in Equipment Maintenance
e Mistakes To Avoid With Ventless Technologies

Mon., Jan. 29
9 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
4:00-9:00 p.m.
7:00-9:00 p.m.

Tues., Jan. 30

7:00 a.m.-noon
7:00-8:15 a.m.
8:15 am - 10:30 a.m.
10:30-11 a.m.

11 a.m.-Noon
Noon-1:30 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3 p.m.
3-4 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

Wed., Jan. 31
7:45-9:15 a.m.
9:15-9:30 a.m.

10:30-11 a.m.
11 a.m.-Noon
Noon-1:30 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3 p.m.

3-5 p.m.
7:00-9:00 p.m.

MULTIUNIT
FOODSERVICE
EQUIPMENT
SYMPOSIUM
2024

Tentative Schedule (as of 9/20//2023)

Golf Outing or Tour (TBA)

Registration

Opening Dinner Reception at the Pool

Registration
Breakfast

Sessions

Break & Networking
Sessions

Lunch & Networking
Sessions

Break & Networking
Sessions

Reception

Free evening

Breakfast

Sessions

Break & Networking
Sessions

Lunch & Networking
Sessions

Break & Networking
Sessions

Closing Reception on the Beach



