

MUFES 2024

### **Topics to include:**

- Efficiently Growing Unit Count
- Designing for Digital Menu Orders
- Myths About Going Electric
- Optimizing Your Kitchen Exhaust System
- Industry Forecast 2024
- Trends in Equipment Maintenance
- Mistakes To Avoid With Ventless Technologies

# Tentative Schedule (as of 9/20//2023)

## Mon., Jan. 29

9 a.m3:00 p.m.	Golf Outing or Tour (TBA)
4:00-9:00 p.m.	Registration
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Opening Dinner Reception at the Pool

## Tues., Jan. 30

7:00 a.mnoon	Registration
7:00-8:15 a.m.	Breakfast
8:15 am - 10:30 a.m.	Sessions
10:30-11 a.m.	Break & Networking
11 a.mNoon	Sessions
Noon-1:30 p.m.	Lunch & Networking
1:30-2:30 p.m.	Sessions
2:30-3 p.m.	Break & Networking
3-4 p.m.	Sessions
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Reception
6:45 p.m.	Free evening

## Wed., Jan. 31

7:45-9:15 a.m.	Breakfast
9:15-9:30 a.m.	Sessions
10:30-11 a.m.	Break & Networking
11 a.mNoon	Sessions
Noon-1:30 p.m.	Lunch & Networking
1:30-2:30 p.m.	Sessions
2:30-3 p.m.	Break & Networking
3-5 p.m.	Sessions
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Closing Reception on the Beach